The Everyday Made Exceptional
The Flusso Collection delivers an essential truth: you
shouldn't have to compromise on quality for your
budget. Our mission is to create beautifully designed
sinks and taps that represent exceptional value
without cutting corners.
We pride ourselves on using superior, sustainable
materials like durable medical-grade stainless steel

Powder coated for insulation and sound deadening
Eco packaging
Order Code: WL/0101
Essenza 340
Order Code: WL/0102
Essenza 400
Order Code: WL/0103
Essenza 550
600
cabinet
600
cabinet
600
cabinetSBL - Small Bowl Left
SBR - Small Bowl Right
Essenza Collection
Undermount bowl
Satin finish
1.2mm stainless steel
Concealed overflow
3.5" basket strainer waste and overflow included
Powder coated for insulation and sound deadening
Eco packaging
Order Code: WL/0104
Essenza 1.5 SBL
Order Code: WL/0105
Essenza 1.5 SBR
Order Code: WL/0106
Essenza 1.5 REV
Sink: Fonte 1.5 SBR
Tap: Aria HS Single Lever Chrome
Fonte Collection
The Fonte Collection brings a modern look with smooth lines
and easy usability. Its 25mm radius blends crisp structure with
gentle curves for a balanced, refined finish.
400
cabinet
500
cabinet
600
cabinet
Fonte Collection
Undermount bowl
Satin finish
25mm radius
1.2mm stainless steel
Concealed overflow
3.5" basket strainer waste and overflow included
Powder coated for insulation and sound deadening
Eco packaging
Order Code: WL/0201
Fonte 340
Order Code: WL/0202
Fonte 450
Order Code: WL/0203
Fonte 500
600
cabinet
Fonte Collection
Undermount bowl
Satin finish
25mm radius
1.2mm stainless steel
Concealed overflow
3.5" basket strainer waste and overflow included
Powder coated for insulation and sound deadening
Eco packaging
600
cabinetSBL - Small Bowl Left
SBR - Small Bowl Right
Order Code: WL/0204
Fonte 1.5 SBL
Order Code: WL/0205
Fonte 1.5 SBR
Sink: Linea 1.5 SBR
Tap: Aria HS Single Lever Chrome
Linea Collection
Our Linea collection is all about architectural sharp lines.
A contemporary statement collection that exudes modern
luxury and delivers functional excellence.
450
cabinet
600
cabinet
Linea Collection
Handmade undermount bowl
Option for top mount insulation
Satin finish
Top deck 3mm for superior strength
10mm radius internal corners
1.0mm stainless steel
Concealed overflow
3.5" basket strainer waste and overflow included
Powder coated for insulation and sound deadening
Eco packaging
Order Code: WL/0301
Linea 400
Order Code: WL/0302
Linea 500
Linea Collection
600
cabinet
600
cabinet
SBL - Small Bowl Left
SBR - Small Bowl Right
Order Code: WL/0303
Linea 1.5 SBL
Order Code: WL/0304
Linea 1.5 SBR
Handmade undermount bowl
Option for top mount insulation
Satin finish